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HASELWOOD AUTO GROUP 401K PLAN

Screens Summary (Data as of 03-31-2022) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated

US Stock
T. Rowe Price Dividend Growth PRDGX  Large Blend 1424 16.56 15.01 13.93 & 1615 089 2201 (V] ® @ 0683 @ 4 - Low Risk
percentile rank 34 62 42 35
# of funds in category 1,382 1,245 1,129 827 02-28-2022 - 12-31-2021
Vanguard 500 Index Admiral vRax  [ageBlend - y560 1889 1595 1460 @ 1776 100 598 & M @ 004 @ 3 ILow  Low Risk
percentile rank 17 19 16 9
# of funds in category 1,382 1,245 1,129 827 02-28-2022  02-15-2022 12-31-2021
American Funds Growth Fund of Amer R6 RGAGX  Large Growth 432 1864 1672 1539 @& 1916 096 2843 & @ 030 @ 1 1-Llow  Low Risk
percentile rank 65 53 64 34
# of funds in category 1,240 1,128 1,033 769 02-28-2022  04-07-2022 12-31-2021
American Funds American Mutual R6 RMFGX  Large Value 16.25 1387 1227 1220 €& 1424 072 1625 & g 027 © 4 - Low Risk
percentile rank 15 45 23 24
# of funds in category 1,220 1,151 1052 774 02-28-2022 - 12-31-2021
MFS Mid Cap Growth R6 OTCKX ’[\S/lrig\;vctﬁp -123 1496 16.65 - & 1967 089 1337 & ™ @ 065 @ 5 2-Basic  Low Risk
percentile rank 38 52 23 -
# of funds in category 595 545 506 389 02-28-2022 02-15-2022 12-31-2021
Vanguard Mid-Cap Value Index Admiral VMVAX  Mid-Cap Value 1328 14.10 1045 12.37 & 2151 098 1563 & W@ 07 @ 4 1-Low Mgidsill:m
percentile rank 26 41 2 12
# of funds in category 410 392 356 265 02-28-2022  02-15-2022 12-31-2021
Carillon Eagle Small Cap Growth | HSIIX Small Growth ~ -12.30 880 882 1004 & 239 097 2892 & & @& 077 @& 2 - MgidsiEm
percentile rank 69 92 93 90
# of funds in category 617 583 529 400 02-28-2022 - 12-31-2021
Vanguard Small Cap Value Index Admiral VSIAX  Small Value 835 1320 961 187 & 2412 0% 5983 & & @ 007 @ 4 1-Low MgidsiEm
percentile rank 31 6 26 10
# of funds in category 446 416 396 301 02-28-2022 02-15-2022 12-31-2021
Non-US Stock
American Funds New World R6 RNWGX Ea’g{;:ﬂgﬁwkts 650 991 98 713 @ 1798 091 280 & * @ 05 & 4 I-Low  Low Risk
percentile rank 31 8 5 2
# of funds in category 809 732 626 354 02-28-2022  02-15-2022 12-31-2021
American Funds Intl Gr and Inc R6 RIGEX  rCONLaGe 41 760 684 602 @ 8% 111 1B & B @ 0% @ 2 ILow  LowRisk
percentile rank 79 45 36 44
#of funds in category 772 712 616 413 02-28-2022  02-15-2022 12-31-2021
Vanguard International Growth Adm VWi [orEOnlarge g5 147 1411 1048 @ 2128 101 1906 @ @ @ 02 @ 3 - LownRisk
percentile rank 89 6 2 3
# of funds in category 454 390 340 228 02-28-2022 - 12-31-2021
Vanguard International Value Inv VIR fORIONLaGe 309 710 636 578 @ 1948 109 1185 & M @ 0% @ 2 - Medum
percentile rank 85 34 12 26
# of funds in category 350 327 291 184 02-28-2022 - 12-31-2021
American Funds New Perspective R6 RNPGX  Waorld Stock 398 1765 1564 1313 @& 1894 107 2134 & — @ s @ 2 2-Basic  Low Risk
percentile rank 28 10 12 9
# of funds in category 356 306 265 167 02-28-2022  02-15-2022 12-31-2021
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Name

Alternative

Invesco Balanced-Risk Commodity Strat R6

percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Real Estate Index Admiral

percentile rank
# of funds in category

Fixed Income

BlackRock High Yield Bond Instl

percentile rank

# of funds in category

PIMCO Real Return 12
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Baird Aggregate Bond Inst

percentile rank

# of funds in category

PIMCO Income 12
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Federated Hermes Govt Ultrashort IS

percentile rank
# of funds in category

PIMCO International Bond (USD-Hdg) I-2

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Balanced

Vanguard LifeStrategy Cnsrv Gr Inv

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard LifeStrategy Growth Inv

percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard LifeStrategy Income Inv

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard LifeStrategy Moderate Gr Inv

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Ticker

IBRFX

VGSLX

BHYIX

PRLPX

BAGIX

PONPX

FGUSX

PFBPX

VSCGX

VASGX

VASIX

VSMGX

Asset Class

Commodities
Broad Basket

Real Estate

High Yield Bond

Inflation-
Protected Bond

Intermediate-
Term Bond

Multisector
Bond

Ultrashort Bond

World Bond

Target Risk

Target Risk

Target Risk

Target Risk

Trailing Performance and Risk

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Management Style

Expense

Fund on Watch List

1Yr

28.01
97
115

21.45
70
258

0.75
23
682

3.75
57
207

-4.46
56
434

-1.64
43
337

-0.48
40
236

-4.14
33
129

-0.18
78
481

3.96
60
315

2.29
88
193

1.88
78
706

3Yr

13.82
76
109

11.44
49
239

4.96
20
638

6.27

199

2.04
23
394

2.83
49
262

0.89
58
214

1.46
40
12

6.52
53
448

11.51
35
288

3.90
68
178

9.03
69
661

5Yr

7.42
86
89

9.67
52
207

487

571

4.40
24
180

2.45

359

3.49
34
241

1.19
66
176

2.53

84

6.15
37
419

10.01
29
265

49
167

8.10
57
604

10 Yr

56

9.70
32
151

0.73
74
92

4.05

53

595
31
277

9.41
26
199

45
116

.7
54
438

Pass/ Std Dev

Fail 3Yr%
@ 1714
@ 1908
@ 944
@ 483
@ 45
@ 606
o 05
@ 38
@ 174
@ 1420
@ 505
@ 1089

Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/

Yr %

0.92

0.95

1.02

1.00

0.78

0.07

0.66

1.01

1.02

0.97

0.99

11.34

25.90

14.26

322

21.52

15.01

2474

752

0.09

0.09

0.09

0.09

Fail

Box

Fail

Ratio

m

ESG Metrics
Exp Pass/ Sustain.  Commit.
Fail  Rating Level
Updated Updated
o _ _
(V] 3 1-Low

0.12

0.58

0.57

0.30

0.26

0.62

0.12

0.14

0.1

0.13

Carbon
Risk
Updated

Medium
Risk

02-28-2022  02-15-2022 12-31-2021

02-28-2022

(V] 3

02-28-2022

11-30-2021

02-28-2022

< 3

02-28-2022

(V] 3

02-28-2022

(V] 3

02-28-2022

2-Basic

02-15-2022

1-Low

02-15-2022

1-Low

02-15-2022

1-Low

02-15-2022

1-Low

02-15-2022

1-Low

02-15-2022

Low Risk

12-31-2021

Low Risk

12-31-2021
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